
CTGA Sat, Sep 17, 2011

MORRIS WILLIAMS   *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 72
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 11 1 15 9 3 13 5 17 7 8 2 16 14 18 12 6 4 10

1st FLIGHT
 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 2 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 76 7 69 $90.00 
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 75 3 72 $70.00 4,500 
 Hackathorn, Nathan 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 82 9 73 $25.00 
 Weaver, Brad 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 83 10 73 $25.00 
 Melnyk, Brian 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 84 9 75 3,233 
 McGuire, Dave 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 86 9 77
 Sanchez, Andres 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 80 3 77 2,700 
 Bera, Josh 4 6 4 5 5 2 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 2 5 5 6 5 83 5 78 2,575 
 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 3 5 7 4 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 87 8 79 2,500 
 Wadle, Chris 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 7 7 98 7 91 2,400 

2nd FLIGHT
 Hilpert, Ed 5 4 2 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 79 10 69 $90.00 
 Meador, Rich 5 7 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 87 14 73 $60.00 ###2,900 
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 8 5 84 11 73 $60.00 4,100 
 Gimenez, Joe 5 7 3 6 6 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 86 12 74 3,800 
 Mokry, Nat 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 86 11 75 3,233 
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 85 10 75 3,233 
 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 87 11 76 2,800 
 Jones, Philip 6 5 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 90 12 78 2,575 
 Elkins, Jason 6 6 3 6 5 7 5 3 7 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 6 6 95 14 81 2,475 
 Smith, Bill 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 6 5 92 11 81 2,450 

3rd FLIGHT

 Hull, Ian 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 5 6 5 4 85 14 71 $90.00 
 Preece, Scott 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 87 16 71 $60.00 4,300 
 Hall, Rick 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 7 4 86 15 71 $60.00 4,300 
 Jones, Jeff 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 4 5 3 6 3 6 5 89 17 72 3,500 
 Sigman, Mike 5 6 3 7 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 87 15 72 3,500 
 DeGroot, Paul 4 8 3 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 4 89 15 74
 Outlaw, Dev 5 6 3 5 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 4 7 3 4 6 6 5 93 16 77 2,650 
 Vayo, John 5 7 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 7 7 4 5 3 6 5 6 5 96 15 81 2,475 
 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 7 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 97 15 82 2,450 
 Bowman, Jeff 7 8 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 8 5 6 4 6 5 9 6 104 16 88 2,380 

4th FLIGHT
 Wofford, Randall 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 3 90 20 70 $90.00 5,000 
 Morales, Juan 8 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 0 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 89 17 72 $70.00 3,500 
 Tipton, Barry 4 8 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 94 21 73 $50.00 2,900 
 Alderman, Tod 5 6 3 4 7 4 7 3 8 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 94 17 77
 Means, Jim 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 5 94 17 77 2,650 
 Schwartz, Manny 5 7 7 6 7 5 7 4 5 5 7 6 7 3 4 5 8 6 104 26 78 2,550 
 Brown, Martin 7 7 8 7 6 10 7 3 5 6 9 4 5 3 7 4 7 5 110 27 83
 Hull, Jim 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 8 7 7 5 5 4 5 6 7 7 100 17 83

The mind messes up more shots than the body.  ~ Tommy Bolt

FedEx 
Playoff 
Points

Scorecard Playoff:  Back 9 Net - Hull (36), Preece (36), Hall (38).  Last 6 holes - Hull (24), Preece (24)                              
            Last 3 holes - Hull (12), Preece (13).    Hull wins Playoff



# 3 Ed Hilpert 4' 4" # 12 Kevin Lowe 10' 6 1/2"

# 8 Jim Hull 13' 11" # 14 Ian Hull 14' 6"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Bera, Josh 4 6 4 5 5 2 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 2 5 5 6 5 $73.00 

 Elkins, Jason 6 6 3 6 5 7 5 3 7 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 6 6

 Gimenez, Joe 5 7 3 6 6 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 8 5 $36.50 

 Hackathorn, Nathan 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4

 Hilpert, Ed 5 4 2 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 $36.50 

 Jones, Philip 6 5 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 4

 Lindquist, Bill 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 2 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 $36.50 

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 5

 McGuire, Dave 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4

 Meador, Rich 5 7 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5

 Melnyk, Brian 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 4

 Mokry, Nat 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 4

 Nunez, Sean 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 6 4

 Sanchez, Andres 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 7 4

 Shuff, Lindsay 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5

 Smith, Bill 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 6 5

 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 3 5 7 4 7 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 $16.50 

 Wadle, Chris 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 7 7

 Weaver, Brad 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 6

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 3 4 7 4 7 3 8 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 7 5

 Bowman, Jeff 7 8 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 8 5 6 4 6 5 9 6

 Brown, Martin 7 7 8 7 6 10 7 3 5 6 9 4 5 3 7 4 7 5

 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 7 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4

 DeGroot, Paul 4 8 3 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 7 4

 Hall, Rick 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 7 4

 Hull, Ian 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 5 6 5 4

 Hull, Jim 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 8 7 7 5 5 4 5 6 7 7

 Jones, Jeff 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 4 5 3 6 3 6 5 $60.00 

 Means, Jim 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 5

 Morales, Juan 8 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5

 Outlaw, Dev 5 6 3 5 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 4 7 3 4 6 6 5

 Preece, Scott 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6

 Schwartz, Manny 5 7 7 6 7 5 7 4 5 5 7 6 7 3 4 5 8 6

 Sigman, Mike 5 6 3 7 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 6

 Tipton, Barry 4 8 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 6

 Vayo, John 5 7 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 7 7 4 5 3 6 5 6 5

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



 Wofford, Randall 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 3 $30.00 


